96            SKP Corp.
SAF100~600 Series
Air Filter (SAF)
SAF600SAF400SAF300SAF200SAF100
Fluid
Max. operating pressure
Ambient and Media temp.
Max. supply pressure

MeP -  Metal bowl with pipe type sight glass
Bowl6
How to order Symbol
Specification
Precautions
SAF - -4 00 04 BD MeP
Port Size4
Body size
Symbol
1
●
●
2
●
3
●
4
●
●
6
●
●
1/8
M5
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
Size
1
01
M5
02
03
04
06
10
SKP Corp.            97
SAU
SAU
LARGE FLOW
SAU
HIGH PRESS.
SAW
SAWM
SAWD
SAF
SAF
LARGE FLOW
SAFM
SAFD
SAR
SAR
LARGE FLOW
SAR
T-HANDLE
SAR
HIGH PRESS.
SRP
SAL
AUTO-DRAIN
KITS
SHVS
SPS100
ACCESSORY
CAUTION
SAL
LARGE FLOW
Air Filter
0 50 100 150 200
M5
SAF 100 SAF 200
SAF 300 SAF 400-04